

Holistic Creative Life Coach Liberty Weaver To Be Featured by ACC GLOBAL NEWS

ACC GLOBAL MEDIA features Holistic Creative Life Coach Liberty Weaver, Founder of Awakening Creatives on Focus, Burnout, Clarity and Transformation

LAKE OSWEGO, OREGON, UNITED STATES, May 23, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Liberty Weaver</u> & <u>Awakening Creatives</u> Lake Oswego, OR

ACC NEWS Interview with Liberty Weaver of Awakening Creatives on WEDNESDAY, MAY 24th, 2017 at 1PM (1:00 p.m. EST., Lake Oswego, Oregon

Contact: Liberty Weaver Phone: 1(971)-533-0522

Email:Liberty@AwakeningCreatives.Com

Website:

WWW.AWAKENINGCREATIVES.COM



LIBERTY WEAVER FOUNDER OF AWAKENING CREATIVES

Contact: <u>ACC Global Media</u>, 1-888-725-0554 <u>www.Accglobalmedia.com</u>
ACC Global NEWS Spotlights Liberty Weaver of Awakening Creatives on Focus, Burnout, Clarity & Transformation



Holistic Creative Life Coach Liberty Weaver helps People who struggle with overwhelm, lack of focus and burnout to develop balance,

TRANSFORM their lives & GAIN the ability to reach their goals."

ACC GLOBAL MEDIA RESEARCH DEPARTMENT ACC News Talk Radio Spotlights Liberty Weaver of Awakening Creatives

Lake Oswego, OR– We are all capable of such beautiful dreams. To turn dreams into reality, we must create. While creativity can be easily stifled by obstacles, past experiences, letdowns and failure; it's never too late to harness your creative energy to impact the world. Once you become in touch with your creativity, the possibilities are endless. With more than 10 years of experience, Liberty Weaver of Awakening Creatives has helped many organizations and individuals to cultivate their creativity leading to positive change.

Liberty was always inspired by nature, social change leaders, creative solutions to world problems and people's authentic expression. Liberty's impressive educational background includes a Bachelor's

of Science in Liberal Studies focusing on Art for Social Change, Yoga Teacher training, Life Coach training, and is currently pursuing a Master's in Counseling Psychology. Liberty's work has taken them across the globe and has always been directed towards inspiring those they meet to become creative change agents.

Leaders, healers, artists, teachers and organizers are just some of the client base that Liberty has worked with. Liberty focuses on empowering those who don't fit society's mold including gender variant individuals as Liberty also identifies as genderless. People come to Liberty without fear of judgement and will find that through interactive tools, transformational exercises, mindful conversation and experiential tools, you can work through your challenges aided by the power of creativity. With Liberty's client customized program, people can see results in as little as 3 months.

"I am passionate about shepherding harmony within the inter-connectedness of all things and work closely with natural metaphors, yogic wisdom, and creative exercises to guide the coaching process. I allow the flexibility of creativity while supporting the process of each client's unique transformation. The focus is on the client's goals and embracing their niche within the greater whole. While they lead, I invite them to be present with their process, expand their thinking and build structure to accomplish real outcomes. The transformation is possible in a very short time. If you're ready to step into a fuller you and expand your impact, then my program is for you," exclaims Weaver.

Liberty Weaver will be featured on ACC News Talk Radio at www.blogtalkradio.com/accglobalmedia on Wednesday May 24th at 8pm EST. For more information, visit www.awakeningcreatives.com email liberty@awakeningcreatives.com or call 971-533-0522.

Thank you for sharing this vital information with your clients, network of colleagues and coworkers! Please tune in at show tab below.

http://www.blogtalkradio.com/accglobalmedia/2017/05/25/acc-news-features-holistic-creative-life-coach-liberty-weaver

ACC NEWS ACC GLOBAL MEDIA 888 725 0554 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.